Le Sueur County, MN
Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Board Meeting

Item 7

Future Meeting List

Staff Contact:
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Future Meetings
October - December 2017

Tuesday, Oct. 24, 2017

Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2017

Tuesday, Nov. 7, 2017

Thursday, Nov. 9, 2017
Friday, Nov. 10, 2017
Thursday, Nov. 16, 2017
Tuesday, Nov. 21,2017
November 23-24, 2017
Tuesday, Nov. 28, 2017

Thursday, Nov. 30, 2017

Tuesday, Dec. 5, 2017

Thursday, Dec. 7, 2017

Tuesday, Dec. 12, 2017

Thursday, Dec, 14, 2017

Tuesday, Dec. 19, 2017

Thursday, Dec. 21,2017

Monday, Dec. 25, 2017

Le Sueur County

October
Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
November
District 7 AMC Meeting, 8:00 a.m. at the Nicollet Conservation Club

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
*CHB Meeting, 1:00 p.m. in Waterville

P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Offices Closed - Veteran’s Day

Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services
Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

Offices Closed — Thanksgiving Holiday

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

Final Redetermination Hearings, 10:00 a.m.
County Ditches 19, 28, 42, 52 and 69

December
No Board Meeting — AMC Conference, Dec. 4-5 in St. Cloud, MN

Le Sueur — Scott Joint Ditch 4 Public Hearing, 9:00 a.m.
County Ditch 41 and 61 Public Hearings, 10:00 a.m.

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Board Meeting, 4:30 p.m.

*2018 Budget and Levy Public Hearing 6:00 p.m.

Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Offices Closed — Christmas Day
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Tuesday, Dec. 26, 2017 No Board Meeting

Le Sueur County Board Meeting - 10/24/2017 Page 3/3



